TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT
FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-20
May 16, 2006

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGMENT

FARWELL, Yvonne G. Substitute Supervision Aide and Substitute 4/26/06
Clerical
District Wide

GAUDREAULT, Megan E. Substitute Clerical 5/16/06
Idyllwild School

KARNES, Lisa M. Substitute Campus Supervisor 5/17/06
District Wide

LOURENCO, Denise E. Substitute Clerical 5/17/06
Harmony Elementary

MORRIS, Tonya L. Supervision Aide 5/17/06
Little Lake Elementary

PEREZ, Aurora Supervision Aide 5/17/06
Hamilton K-7

TOPETE, Elvira Substitute Campus Supervisor and 5/17/06

Substitute Supervision Aide
Cottonwood School

VASQUEZ, Maria G. Substitute Clerical 5/17/06
District Wide

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

Athletic Coaches (District Wide): 2006 — 2007 School Year
GALLOWAY, Jeff Hemet High School

MONTOYA, Ralph Hemet High School

OHRT, Robert Hemet High School

RAY, Steven O. Hemet High School

SHAW, Gregg W. Hemet High School

NEW HIRES

BRITO, Odalmys Classroom Instructional Aide 5/17/06

Hemet Elementary
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NEW HIRES (Continued)

GOODWIN, Linda

LISTOE, Constance M.

MARTINEZ CARRANZA,
Veronica Y.

PHILLIPS, Scott J.

RIOS, Donna A.

RODRIGUEZ, Oscar J.

RUBRECHT, Brian J.

YBANEZ, Rogelio R.

PROMOTION

ESTRELLA, Moises D.

FRYMIRE, Patricia M.

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Administrative Assistant Il
Business Services

Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant
District Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Substitute Custodian/Grounds/
Maintenance
District Wide

Substitute Custodian/Grounds/
Maintenance
District Wide

Substitute Custodian/Grounds/
Maintenance
District Wide

FROM: Groundskeeper |
Maintenance and Operations
TO: Facilities/Maintenance Custodian
Hamilton K-7

FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

TO: Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Helen Hunt Jackson

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

5/17/06

5/17/06

5/17/06

5/10/06

5/17/06

5/17/06

5/10/06

5/17/06

5/19/06

5/17/06
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PROMOTION (Continued)

HABEL, Sherri L.

SCHROEDER, John M.

SWARTFAGER, Nancy A.

TIERNEY, Carmelita M.

REHIRES

WATSON, Crystal B.

RELEASE FROM PROBATION

EMPLOYEE # 182557

RESIGNATIONS

GATES, Kelly D.

RICHARDS, Evelyn M.

FROM:

TO:

FROM:

TO:

Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide

Supervision Aide

Little Lake Elementary

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Campus Supervisor Il
Diamond Valley Middle School

FROM: Substitute Clerical, Substitute

TO:

FROM:

TO:

Instructional Aide, Substitute
Campus Supervisor and Substitute
Classroom Activity Specialist
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)

Helen Hunt Jackson

Campus Supervisor Il
West Valley High School
Campus Supervisor Il
West Valley High School

Substitute Clerical
Fiscal Services

Classroom Activity Specialist
Harmony Elementary

Health Services Technician |
Hamilton High School

Student Body Activities Assistant
Dartmouth Middle School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

5/17/06

5/17/06

5/17/06

5/17/06

6/3/06

4/18/06

4/24/06

6/15/06
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RESIGNATIONS (Continued)

RODRIGUEZ, Lydia C.

STOCKTON, Heidi J.

STONEKING, April L.

WATSON, Crystal B.

RETIREMENT

RICHARDS, Evelyn M.

RODRIGUEZ, Lydia C.

Classroom Instructional Aide and
Supervision Aide
West Valley High School

Supervision Aide
Jacob Wiens Elementary

Classroom Activity Specialist
Little Lake Elementary

Payroll Technician
Fiscal Services

Student Body Activities Assistant
Dartmouth Middle School

Classroom Instructional Aide and
Supervision Aide
West Valley High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

6/15/06

5/25/06

5/16/06

6/2/06

6/16/06

6/16/06

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-20
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