TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

<u>Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-20</u> May 16, 2006

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGMENT

EFFECTIVE DATE

FARWELL, Yvonne G.	Substitute Supervision Aide and Substitute Clerical District Wide	4/26/06
GAUDREAULT, Megan E.	Substitute Clerical Idyllwild School	5/16/06
KARNES, Lisa M.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	5/17/06
LOURENCO, Denise E.	Substitute Clerical Harmony Elementary	5/17/06
MORRIS, Tonya L.	Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary	5/17/06
PEREZ, Aurora	Supervision Aide Hamilton K-7	5/17/06
TOPETE, Elvira	Substitute Campus Supervisor and Substitute Supervision Aide Cottonwood School	5/17/06
VASQUEZ, Maria G.	Substitute Clerical District Wide	5/17/06

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

Athletic Coaches (District Wide):

GALLOWAY, Jeff MONTOYA, Ralph OHRT, Robert RAY, Steven O. SHAW, Gregg W. Hemet High School Hemet High School Hemet High School Hemet High School Hemet High School

NEW HIRES

BRITO, Odalmys

Classroom Instructional Aide Hemet Elementary 2006 - 2007 School Year

5/17/06

EFFECTIVE DATE

NEW HIRES (Continued)		
GOODWIN, Linda	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	5/17/06
LISTOE, Constance M.	Administrative Assistant II Business Services	5/17/06
MARTINEZ CARRANZA, Veronica Y.	Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant	5/17/06
	District Wide	
PHILLIPS, Scott J.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	5/10/06
RIOS, Donna A.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	5/17/06
RODRIGUEZ, Oscar J.	Substitute Custodian/Grounds/ Maintenance District Wide	5/17/06
RUBRECHT, Brian J.	Substitute Custodian/Grounds/ Maintenance District Wide	5/10/06
YBANEZ, Rogelio R.	Substitute Custodian/Grounds/ Maintenance District Wide	5/17/06
PROMOTION		
ESTRELLA, Moises D.	FROM: Groundskeeper I	
	Maintenance and Operations TO: Facilities/Maintenance Custodian Hamilton K-7	5/19/06
FRYMIRE, Patricia M.	FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	
	TO: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Helen Hunt Jackson	5/17/06

EFFECTIVE DATE

PROMOTION (Continued)			
HABEL, Sherri L.	FROM:	Substitute Supervision Aide	
	TO:	District Wide Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary	5/17/06
SCHROEDER, John M.	FROM:	Substitute Campus Supervisor	5/17/06
	TO:	District Wide Campus Supervisor II Diamond Valley Middle School	
SWARTFAGER, Nancy A.	FROM:	Substitute Clerical, Substitute Instructional Aide, Substitute Campus Supervisor and Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist District Wide	
	TO:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Helen Hunt Jackson	5/17/06
TIERNEY, Carmelita M.	FROM: TO:	Campus Supervisor II West Valley High School Campus Supervisor II West Valley High School	5/17/06
REHIRES			
WATSON, Crystal B.		ute Clerical Services	6/3/06
RELEASE FROM PROBATION			
EMPLOYEE # 182557		oom Activity Specialist ny Elementary	4/18/06
RESIGNATIONS			
GATES, Kelly D.		Services Technician I on High School	4/24/06
RICHARDS, Evelyn M.		t Body Activities Assistant outh Middle School	6/15/06

RESIGNATIONS (Continued)

Page 4

EFFECTIVE DATE

		4
RODRIGUEZ, Lydia C.	Classroom Instructional Aide and Supervision Aide West Valley High School	6/15/06
STOCKTON, Heidi J.	Supervision Aide Jacob Wiens Elementary	5/25/06
STONEKING, April L.	Classroom Activity Specialist Little Lake Elementary	5/16/06
WATSON, Crystal B.	Payroll Technician Fiscal Services	6/2/06
RETIREMENT		
RICHARDS, Evelyn M.	Student Body Activities Assistant Dartmouth Middle School	6/16/06
RODRIGUEZ, Lydia C.	Classroom Instructional Aide and Supervision Aide West Valley High School	6/16/06

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-20

JLG:td